
Course  dates available 
 

Day Course 
Date 

Course Type Start 
Time 

Finish 
Time 

Wed 30th May 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  8.00am  10.00am 

 

Mon 3rd Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Tue 4th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Fr 7th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  8.00am  10.00am 

 

Wed 10th Apr 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  8.30am  10.30am 

 

Sat 8th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Tue 11th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Wed 12th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  8.00am  10.00am 

 

Thur 13th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Fri  15th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  8.00am  10.00am 

 

Mon 17th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Tue 18th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Fri 21st Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  8.00am  10.00am 

 

Sat 22nd Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Mon 24th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001)  9.00am  11.00am 

 

Sat 29th Jun 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Mon 1st Jul 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

Tue 2nd Jul 
Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (HLTAID001) 
Provide First Aid (HLTAID003) 

9.00am 
9.00am 

11.00am 
2.30pm 

 
 
 
***All courses have an online workbook component*** 

**You Must Hold a Current First Aid Certificate for First Aid Refresher Courses** 

*All First Aid Refresher Courses include CPR* 

**All Childcare First Aid courses are by arrangement (HLTAID004)** 

 

Please ring or email for company bookings to be arranged on 
different dates 


